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Drinks Menu

At Mott 32, we believe that innovative cocktails and
meticulously sourced fine wines from around the world enhance
the dining experience. Our signature cocktails are designed to
complement our cooking and use ingredients commonly found

in the wider Asia Pacific region, such as osmanthus honey,
ginseng roots, goji berries, pomelo, air-dried tangerine peel,
shiso leaves, star anise, cardamom and much more.

Hong Kong ¢ Vancouver ¢ Las Vegas ¢ Singapore
Dubai * Seoul ¢ Bangkok ¢ Cebu ¢ Toronto

@



Mott Signature Cocktails

Mott Classics

Forbidden Rose 130 Hong Kong Ice Tea 120
Vanilla Infused Macchu Pisco / Blanco Tequila / Lillet Blanc /
Passionfruit / Lychee / Chili / Lemon Blackcurrant / Jasmine Tea
Nashi 130 Fujian Negroni 130
Pear Sake / Tried & True Vodka / Amaro / Campari / Widges Gin /
Thai Basil / Lemon Lapsang Souchong Tea / Sichuan Pepper
Joe's Elixer 130 Mott Street Mule 120
Widges Gin/ Monasticum Centum Herbis / Tried & True Vodka / Yuzu Cordial /
Blackberries / Passionfruit / Ginseng / Shiso Ginger Beer
Hanami 150 Salt Plum Margarita 130
Michter’s Bourbon / Widges Gin / Umeshu / Blanco Tequila / Cointreau / Lime /
Yuzu / Shiso / Ginger Beer / Chrysanthemum Salted Plum
Anna Wong 10 Old Harbour (Fashioned) 160
Tangerine Peel Infused Gin / Miyagikyo Single Malt / Blended Whisky /
Osmanthus Honey / Lemon / Egg White Chrysanthemum / Goji Berry /
Grapefruit Bitters
Mott Martinis Mottails
The Anita 150 Mango Paradise 85
Tried & True Vodka / Passionfruit / Mango / Guava / Yuzu / Dill
Sichuan Pepper / Champagne Air
Jasmine Cooler 85
Mott Gibson 150 Lychee / Jasmine Tea / Orange Blossom
Roku Gin / Sake / Fino Sherry / Bianco /
Pickled Shallot Silk Street 85
Chamonmile Tea / Passionfruit / Miso Honey
Pearl of Sin 150

Absolut Elyx / Apple Liquor / Celery Bitters

10% Service Charge Will Be Added
Belu Free-Flow Still and Sparkling Water at HKD 32 per person
In partnership with Zero Foodprint Asia, a 1% surcharge is added to all bills to help fund regenerative farming practices.



Wine by Glass
White

Les Héritiers du Comte Lafon,
Macon-Uchizy
Burgundy, France 2020

Jurtschitsch, Ried Loiserberg
Riesling Spdtlese
Langenlois, Austria 2019

Howard'’s Folly, Alvarinho
Alentejo, Portugal 2018

Craggy Range, Te Muna,
Sauvignon Blanc
Martinborough,

New Zealand 2022

Legacy Peak, Chardonnay
Ningxia Helan Mountain,

China 2022

Red

Domaine La Manarine
Cotes du Rhone
Rhéne, France 2021

Gaja Ca’Marcanda Promis
Tuscany, ltaly 2020

Mahoney Family Vineyards,
Pinot Noir Estate Vineyard
Carneros, California 2019

Luigi Bosca, De Sangre
Malbec
Mendoza, Argentina 2021

Legacy Peak, Cabernet
Sauvignon
Ningxia Helan Mountain,

China 2021

Glass

220

200

150

160

225

180

220

190

170

245

Bottle

980

950

740

780

1,100

880

1,100

930

800

1,200

Champagne

Delamotte, Brut
Champagne, France NV

Deutz, Brut Rosé

Champagne, France NV

Rosé

Chateau d’Astros, Absolu

Provence, France 2021

Fortified Wines

Gonzales Byass, ‘Alfonso’,
Olorosso Seco
Jerez, Spain

Gonzalez Byass, Nectar,
Pedro Ximénez Dulce
Jerez, Spain

Dow’s, Late Bottle Harvest
2016

Porto, Portugal

Dessert Wine

Kracher, Cuvée Auslese (375ml)
Burgenland, Austria 2018

10% Service Charge Will Be Added
Belu Free-Flow Still and Sparkling Water at HKD 32 per person
In partnership with Zero Foodprint Asia, a 1% surcharge is added to all bills to help fund regenerative farming practices.

Glass

230

328

150

170

140

180

150

Bottle

1,050

1,580

740

800

700

850

750

Sa ke Bottle

Okura Honke Tokubetsu 1,280
Junmai Yamahai (720ml)

Perfecture: Nara

Rice: Omachi

Seimaibuai: 70%

Sakura Masamune Bonds Well 1,100
with Beef Junmaiginjo

Perfecture: Hyogo
Rice: Yamadanishiki
Seimaibuai: 60%

Kinryo Kusukami 720
Tokubetsu Junmai (720ml)
Perfecture: Kagawa

Rice: Oseto
Seimaibuai: 55%

Amabuki Ura Daiginjo Aiyama (720ml) 1,050

Perfecture: Saga
Rice: Aiyama
Seimaibuai: 40%

Char Halley Gikagumi Junmai 880

Perfecture: Nagano Ken
Rice: Sharalabanishiki
Seimaibuai: 70%

Chinese Spirits

5 years Guizhou Xi Jiv 53%
EMEEER

Moutai - Feitian 53%
Jiang Fragrance
BEMFAE(RK).
53%Et5E, #EE (500ml)

Moutai - Gold Prince 53%
Jiang Fragrance
EMFEE(LEF),
53%EtEE, EEE (500ml)

HKB (Hong Kong Baijiu)

Chinese Wines

10 Years Yue Zhou Jia Niang
A REEI0F

Guo Niang 1959 Qingyu
20 years
EfE1959F E205F

Qian Fu Shao Xing Hua Diao
30 Years
FRRIEREE30F

10% Service Charge Will Be Added
Belu Free-Flow Still and Sparkling Water at HKD 32 per person
In partnership with Zero Foodprint Asia, a 1% surcharge is added to all bills to help fund regenerative farming practices.

Glass

750

220

120

Bottle

1,480

8,100

2,500

1,400

1,250

3,200

3,580



Gin

Akayane Haru Gin
Applewood Distillery
Chase GB

Four Pillars Rare Dry
Widges

G’Vine Nouasion
Hendricks

Monkey 47

Monkey 47 Barrel Cut
Roku Gin

Scapegrace “Gold” Dry Gin
Scapegrace Dry Gin
Tanqueray

The Botanist
Tanqueray 10

N.I.P

Opihr

Vodka

Absolut Elyx
Beluga

Stoli Elit

Ketel One

Titos

Tried & True Vodka

Belvedere

Glass

130

120

110

120

120

140

140

220

250

150

160

120

110

130

150

120

130

120

140

150

110

110

120

110

Bottle

2,400
1,500
1,400

1,950

2,000
1,900
2,600
3,400
1,500
2,400
1,900
1,200
1,800
1,800
1,600

1,500

1,300
1,800
2,000
1,500

1,200

1,300

Tequila

Avion 44

Arquitecto

Avion Silver

Gran Centenario

Don Julio 1942

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado
Montelobos Mezcal Joven

Alipus San Baltazar
Guélavila Joven

Clase Azul Reposado
Codigo 1530 Anejo
Sherry Cask

Rum

Appleton Estate Signature
Blend

Appleton Rare Blend 12
Diplomatico Mantuano
Havana 7

Havana Seleccion de
Maestro

Havana Union

Ron Zacapa 23

Calvados

Christian Drouin Sélection

10% Service Charge Will Be Added

Belu Free-Flow Still and Sparkling Water at HKD 32 per person
In partnership with Zero Foodprint Asia, a 1% surcharge is added to all bills to help fund regenerative farming practices

Glass

340
130
160
120
375
175
195
120

130

435

490

110

140
140
120

240

1,200

180

110

Bottle

4,600
1,500
2,300
1,200
4,900
2,900
3,000
1,600

1,400

5,600

6,300

Whisky

Japan

Hakushu Distillers Reserve
Miyagikyo Single Malt
Nikka Coffey Grain Whisky

Nikka Premium

Blended Whisky

Taketsuru Pure Malt

The Chita Single Grain Whisky

Yamazaki Distillers Reserve

Yoichi Single Malt

Taiwan

Kavalan Concertmaster
(Port Cask)

Kavalan Distillery Select

Kavalan Sherry Oak

USA

Michter’s Bourbon
Michter’s Rye
Bulleit Rye
Woodford Reserve

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

Glass

250

160

160

240

160

140

250

160

150

120

240

140

140

120

130

140

Bottle Glass

Scotland (Single Malt)

5,500 Macallan 12yo 150
2,800 Macallan 18yo 320
2,800 Glenmorangie 12yo 140
4,400 Glenmorangie 18yo 240

Lagavulin 16yo 200
2,000

Singleton 12yo 140
2,500

Spring Bank 12yo 140
6,000

Talisker 10yo 150
2,700

The Glenlivet 12yo 160

The Glenlivet 18yo 270
2,400 Highland Park 25yo 700

Linkwood 25yo

1,900

Scotland (Blended)
5,000

Chivas Regal 12 120

Chivas Regal Mizunara 150
2,000 Johnnie Walker Black Label 120
2,000 Johnnie Walker Blue Label 440
1,550 Monkey Shoulder Blended Malt 160
3,100 Johnnie Walker & Sons King 650
2,200 George V (1910-1936)

Ireland

Bushmills 21yo 360

Teeling Single Malt Silk Road 320
Collection, Ningxia Wine Cask

Tullamore Dew 120

10% Service Charge Will Be Added

Belu Free-Flow Still and Sparkling Water at HKD 32 per person
In partnership with Zero Foodprint Asia, a 1% surcharge is added to all bills to help fund regenerative farming practices.

Bottle

2,400
7,800
2,200
5,200
3,800
1,500
4,500
3,400
2,050

4,400

5,500

1,500
2,100
1,200
6,600

2,600

7,000

5,500

1,100



Cognac

Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO

Delamain Grande
Champagne “Pale & Dry”

Delamain Grande
Champagne Vesper

Martell Cordon Bleu
Martell Noblige
Pierre Ferrand Ambre
Hennessy Paradis

Baron Otard Extra 1795

Beer

HK Brewery Big Wave Bay IPA,
Hong Kong

Young Master Brewery Pale Ale
Hitachino White Ale, Japan

HK Brewery The Peak Pilsner,
Hong Kong

Glass

150
400

300

400

400
150
160

1,200

520

Suntory The Premium Malt, Japan

Bottle

2,000

8,400

5,900
2,800

2,900

8,080

80

80
90

80

80

Digestive

Amaro Averna

Amaro Lucano

Amaro Montenegro

Avéze

Bordiga Centum Herbis Liqueur
Branca Menta

Candolini Classica Grappa
Cynar

Fernet Branca

Frangelico Liqueur
Galliano Liqueur

Gran Classico (Bitter)
Luxardo Limoncello

Suze

10% Service Charge Will Be Added

Belu Free-Flow Still and Sparkling Water at HKD 32 per person

In partnership with Zero Foodprint Asia, a 1% surcharge is added to all bills to help fund regenerative farming practices.

Glass

75

55

60

70

60

60

70

60

60

55

60

55

60

55

House Tea

Tie Guan Yin 5 & &S
Dragon Ball Jasmine /NEEBRTE %S
Aged Puer R % E

Shoumei (White Peony Supreme)
EEX (BEHA

Ginseng Oolong A% B3

Chrysanthemum 5% 1%
Premium Chinese Tea

Supreme Phoenix i & Bl /2 B %

32 fu/

per person

80 &1 /

per person

Supreme Tie Guan Yin 5 & G5 ##8 =

Yunnan Reserved Old Puer EFE 2L E

Deluxe Chinese Tea

Silver Needle B = R&t
Long Jing 78 # % I& e H+
Wuyi Da Hung Pao i 3 A4

Western Tea

English Breakfast £ 3 £ 43¢
Earl Grey {HE 3¢
Peppermint &7 5%
Chamonmile J¥H %3¢

Fresh Peppermint 3 fif 2 4%

120 S /

per person

45 g/

per person

Coffee

Americano 35
Espresso 35
Double Espresso 42
Macchiato 35
Cappuccino 42
Mocha 45
Latte 42

Mineral Water

Acqua Panna (750ml) 70

San Pellegrino (750ml) 70

We offer free flow still & sparkling
Belu water at HKD 32 per person
IR BHEIR B HLIE Belu i BIEK K
oK, WESHEB=1T"7x.

10% Service Charge Will Be Added
Belu Free-Flow Still and Sparkling Water at HKD 32 per person
In partnership with Zero Foodprint Asia, a 1% surcharge is added to all bills to help fund regenerative farming practices.



